SCSA142 Steel Challenge Aug 05, 2017

08/05/17
Match Results (by time)

Final Name

34 Dillier, Dave

36 Campbell, Brian

31 Crichfield, Steve

40 van sickle, robert

45 Davis, Neil

27 Crichfield, Steve

28 exline, marvin

29 koutsoumpas, chloe

32 Davis, Neil

33 stokes, richard

10 skeel, james

15 koutsoumpas, jim

Number Class

A29311 C
TY76158 U
A33002 C
TY99798 C
L4304

A33002 B
a32168 U
ag81684 U
L4304

a84690 C
A101851 U
a81004 U

Division

(6(0)

ISR

LTD

LTD

LTD

OPN

OPN

OPN

OPN

OPN

PCCO

PCCO

Time

135.91

138.63

126.37

149.62

171.86

106.58

116.73

117.47

129.86

133.81

75.57

81.51

Stagel Stage2 Stage3 Staged
(Pendulu (Accelera (Roundab (Five To
m) tor) out) Go)

23.7 25.47 19.63 19.86
26.52 18.34 16.75 34.13
19.22 20.88 20.86 23.75
28.55 22.08 16.54 28.21
34.41 29.24 25.6 29.33
18.09 16.14 15.07 18.15
20.44 18.78 14.58 25.35
25.61 19.13 14.89 18.01
23.79 18.79 15.92 21.03
27.19 20.8 18.36 19.91
11.9 12.08 10.69 12.32
13.89 12.33 10.75 13.47

Stage 5
(Showdo
wn)

19.56

18.04

18.13

20.72

22.8

18.25

16

16.71

21.89

19.78

12.58

12.37

Stage 6
(Outer
Limits)

27.69

24.85

23.53

33.52

30.48

20.88

21.58

23.12

28.44

27.77

16

18.7



22 Chaney, Gary FY28709 M PCCO 95.62 16.88 11.78 11.27 15.75 10.18 29.76

23 givens, scott pen U PCCO 97.06 15.05 14.69 13.79 18.42 13.94 21.17
38 Hughes, Reed TY86952 U PROD 141.26 24.88 19.52 18.01 23.79 17.4 37.66
39 Dillier, Dave A29311 C PROD 141.66 25.38 22.59 19.58 26.59 21.38 26.14
42 givens, scott pen u PROD 157.95 25.61 23.32 20.75 24.01 29.77 34.49
43 kincaid, jeff U PROD 163.86 32.2 32.52 19.28 27.05 22.44 30.37
44 koutsoumpas, jim a81004 U PROD 166.06 31.86 23.17 23.37 27.2 27.68 32.78
46 Hettlinger, Rowland u PROD 173.48 24.92 28.21 233 44.5 22.82 29.73
49 Boland, Seth U PROD 382.47 41.97 120 120 38.07 25.13 37.3
18 Whittenburg, Scott ~ A103420 B RFPI 87.73 15.36 14.53 12.08 15.48 12.76 17.52
21 kincaid, jeff U RFPI 95.36 16.6 15.14 13.57 17.99 13.29 18.77
25 Hughes, Reed TY86952 U RFPI 104.84 23.56 16.79 10.51 20.53 13.26 20.19
26 van sickle, robert TY99798 B RFPI 106.18 16.87 19.59 15.54 18.89 17.09 18.2

1 Campbell, Brian TY76158 M RFPO 66.99 13.21 9.44 7.46 10.62 11.16 15.1

6 Chaney, Gary FY28709 A RFPO 72.18 13.49 10.61 10.67 11.75 8.74 16.92

11 exline, marvin a32168 B RFPO 75.62 11.74 13.16 9.97 11.08 10.64 19.03



13 Wright, Steven

14 skeel, jason

16 Crichfield, Steve

24 heerdink, terry

35 Sharp, Craig

47 sharp, nicole

9 Hughes, Reed

20 van sickle, robert

37 Kaufman, Jaden

2 skeel, jason

3 Wright, Steven

4 Chaney, Gary

5 skeel, james

7 kincaid, jeff

8 Whittenburg, Scott

12 stokes, richard

17 heerdink, terry

TY17278

al102291

A33002

al04731

A102502

al102505

TY86952

TY99798

al02291

TY17278

FY28709

A101851

A103420

a84690

alo4731

RFPO

RFPO

RFPO

RFPO

RFPO

RFPO

RFRI

RFRI

RFRI

RFRO

RFRO

RFRO

RFRO

RFRO

RFRO

RFRO

RFRO

79.56

79.74

82.99

104.29

137.13

191.97

74.17

89.21

139.87

69.4

69.49

70.45

71.84

73.04

73.55

76.15

87.68

12.65

13.27

13.27

15.63

22.36

27.69

13.71

16.88

19.29

12.52

11.77

12.26

11.1

12.93

12.41

13.36

14.72

11.98

13.33

12.91

15.57

22.8

29.5

11.75

14.42

17.66

11.67

10.69

11.39

11.69

12.09

12.21

12.33

14.62

11.62

13.14

11.16

12.72

16.41

26.9

9.24

13.91

14.09

8.51

9.02

8.08

10.37

11.57

10.17

9.82

10.77

14.02

12.43

14.33

18.17

24.53

29.36

12.77

18.28

38.32

11.85

11.82

11.35

11.15

11.47

12.85

13.16

14.94

11.44

11

11.27

18.14

24.47

32.69

10.69

9.91

20.34

9.63

10.5

12.8

10.91

10.11

10.55

11.71

12.84

17.85

16.57

20.05

24.06

26.56

45.83

16.01

15.81

30.17

15.22

15.69

14.57

16.62

14.87

15.36

15.77

19.79



19 koutsoumpas, chloe

30 Sharp, Craig

41 stokes, carol

48 sharp, nicole

a81684

A102502

al02335

2102505

RFRO

RFRO

RFRO

RFRO

88.05

118.94

151.16

211.08

18.84

35.9

27.32

20.83

13

20.86

20.1

62.88

10.86

12.51

18.6

19.48

19.94

16.66

27.29

22.66

10.14

13.02

22.7

19.73

15.27

19.99

35.15

65.5



